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First Name Last Name Agency / Organization Address City State Zip Phone E-mail

Rochelle Nason Environmental 955 Emerald Bay Road South Lake Tahoe CA 96150 (530) 541-5388 info@keeptahoeblue.org

Heather Bacon Gaming P.O. Box 115, Hwy. 28 Crystal Bay NV 89402 (775) 813-0900 hbacon@tahoebiltmore.com

Bob Cook Labor P.O. Box 1176 Zephyr Cove NV 89448 (775) 588-2361 sideshowbobcook@msn.com

John Pang Local Government (CA) P.O. Box 189 Tahoma CA 96142 (530) 525-7548 mbfire@wildblue.net

Doug Martin Local Government (NV) NTCD, P.O. Box 915 Zephyr Cove NV 89448 (775) 586-1610 dmartin@ntcd.org

Michelle Sweeney Member-at-Large 1934 Toppewetah St. South Lake Tahoe CA 96150 (530) 573-8974 msweeney@tahoeproject.com

Mark Novak Member-at-Large P.O. Box 919 Zephyr Cove NV 89448 (775) 588-3591 X8 mnovak@tahoefire.com

Ann Nichols
N. Shore Economics & 
Recreation P.O. Box 4 Crystal Bay NV 89402 (775) 831-0625 ann@annnichols.com

Bob Anderson National Environmental P.O. Box 12105 Zephyr Cove NV 89448 (775) 588-8740 bob-a@sbcglobal.net

John Falk Property Rights P.O. Box 1515 Carnelian Bay CA 96140 (530) 546-4598 jrfintel@charter.net

Andrew Strain Ski Resorts P.O. Box 2180 Stateline NV 89449 (775) 586-2313 astrain@vailresorts.com

Natalie Yanish
S. Shore Economics & 
Recreation P.O. Box 1477 Zephyr Cove NV 89448 natalie@realtordeb.com

John Reuter Science & Research UC Davis, 71 Broken Circle Davis CA 95618 (530) 304-1473 jereuter@ucdavis.edu

Steve Teshara Resort Associations P.O. Box 1875 Zephyr Cove NV 89448 (775) 588-2488 SteveTeshara@gmail.com

Patrick Wright State of California 1061 3rd St. South Lake Tahoe CA 96150 (530) 543-6002 pwright@tahoe.ca.gov

Jim Lawrence State of Nevada 901 S. Stewart St., Suite 5003 Carson City NV 89701 (775) 684-2720 lawrence@lands.nv.gov

Peter Kraatz Transportation 10825 Pioneer Train, #105 Truckee CA 96161 (530) 581-6230 pkraatz@placer.ca.gov

Joanne Marchetta TRPA P.O. Box 5310, 128 Market St. Stateline NV 89449 (775) 589-5226 jmarchetta@trpa.org

Suzanne Garcia Washoe Tribe 919 Hwy. 395 South Gardnerville NV 89410 (775) 265-8600 suzanne.garcia@washoetribe.us
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